
 
JANUARY 2024 ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 

Monday Jan 8 Tuesday Jan 9 Wednesday Jan 10 Thursday Jan 11 Friday Jan 12 
Regular School Day 
8:55am – 3:30pm 
 

Regular School Day 
8:55am – 3:30pm 
 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
ELA 30-1/30-2 Part A 
 
8:50am – 3:30pm 
Tutorials, Re-Assessments & 
Interventions – All Students 
welcome 
*Regular Day for PLP 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
SOC 30-1/Part A 
9:00am – 2:00pm 
SOC 30-2 Part A 
8:50am – 3:30pm 
Tutorials, Re-Assessments & 
Interventions – All Students 
welcome 
*Regular Day for PLP 

Regular School Day 
8:55am – 1:55pm 
 

Monday Jan 15 Tuesday Jan 16 Wednesday Jan 17 Thursday Jan 18 Friday Jan 19 
Non-Instructional Day 
No Classes-All Students 
 

Regular School Day 
8:55am – 3:30pm 
 

Grade 9 Tours 
8:45 – 12:30pm 
12:45 – 3:30pm 
Modified School Day (4 
shortened periods) 

Regular School Day 
8:55am – 3:30pm 
 

Regular School Day 
(Last Day of Regular 
Classes) 
8:55am – 1:55pm 
 

Monday Jan 22 Tuesday Jan 23 Wednesday Jan 24 Thursday Jan 25 Friday Jan 26 
9:00am – 3:00pm 
Math 30-1/30-2 
 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Social 10-1, Social 10-2 
Calculus 31 
12:30-3:30pm 
ELA 20-1, ELA 20-2 
 
Tutorials, Credit Recovery 
*Regular Day for PLP 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
ELA 30-1/30-2 Part B 
 
9:00am-12:00pm 
ELA 10-1, ELA 10-2 
 
12:30-3:30pm 
Math 20-1, Math 20-2 
 
Tutorials, Credit Recovery 
*Regular Day for PLP 

9:00am – 2:00pm 
SOC 30-1/30-2 Part B 
 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Math 10C 
 
12:30- - 3:30pm 
Chem 20, Science 20 
 
Tutorials, Credit Recovery 
*Regular Day for PLP 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
Biology 30 
 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Science 10 
 
12:30 – 3:30pm 
Social 20-1, Social 20-2 
 
Tutorials, Credit Recovery 
*Regular Day for PLP  

9:00am – 3:00pm 
Chemistry 30 
 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Physics 20 
 
12:30 – 3:30pm 
Biology 20 
 
Tutorials, Credit Recovery 
*Regular Day for PLP 

Monday Jan 29 Tuesday Jan 30 Wednesday Jan 31   
9:00am – 3:00pm 
Physics 30 
Conflict Exams (9am-12pm) 
Re-assessments 
*Regular Day for PLP 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
Science 30 
 
Re-assessments 
*Regular Day for PLP 

First day of Semester 2 
 
Regular Classes 
8:55am – 3:30pm 

  

 
• If there is an exam conflict (student is scheduled to write two exams on the same day and time), they must go to the main office and fill out a form. 
• Regular buses will run on all exam days. 


	Friday Jan 12
	Thursday Jan 11
	Wednesday Jan 10
	Tuesday Jan 9
	Monday Jan 8
	Friday Jan 19
	Thursday Jan 18
	Wednesday Jan 17
	Tuesday Jan 16
	Monday Jan 15
	Friday Jan 26
	Thursday Jan 25
	Wednesday Jan 24
	Tuesday Jan 23
	Monday Jan 22
	Wednesday Jan 31
	Tuesday Jan 30
	Monday Jan 29

